— N3286 EVELYN

Street,
N3286 EVELYN STREET, WEYAUWEGA, WI, 54983 WEYAUWEGA, WI,
54983

[TITTTTI]

$299,000

Lake front views without lake front taxes!!! This 3BR/2BA home is across the street from White * 3 beds

Lake, minutes from the White Lake boat landing. Large 3 car garage with extra parking on the * 2 baths
spacious asphalt driveway; 1st floor laundry w/main floor full bathroom w/walk-in shower; * Residential
Kitchen w/lots of cupboards; open concept Kitchen to Dining area... * Residential,Single

Family Residence

* Closed

* 1248 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Features: Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,None
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1248 Tax Amount: 3042.68

Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher Exclusions: Washer, Dryer
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Well Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x11 Main
Bedroom 2 11x7 Main
Bedroom 3 11x9 Main
Kitchen 12x11 Main
Living Or Great Room 17x13 Main
Dining Room 9x8 Main
Other Room 5x7 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air
Basement: Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Vinyl,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Tandem

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Faye Wilson Agent Email: fayewilsonrealtyl@gmail.com
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